Dickson
Hoefs

Snidow
Gustafson
Day
Francis

Weaver
Craig
Fuller
Viana

Lyon
Halabi
Brown
Goehring
Rollins

Boggs
Wigley
Adams
Raley
Williams

House
Kitterman
Prcin

Anz
Wester

Lunch

Early Childhood

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

Kindergarten

10:28 - 10:58
10:29 - 10:59
10:30-11:00
10:31 - 11:01

1st Grade

11:05-11:35
11:06 - 11:36
11:07 - 11:37
11:08-11:38

3rd Grade

11:40-12:10
11:41-12:11
11:42-12:12
11:43-12:13
11:44-12:14

2nd Grade

12:15 -
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
1

16 -
17 -
18 -
19-12:49

4th Grade

12:50 - 1:20
12:51 - 1:21
12:52-1:22
12:53 - 1:23
12:54-1:24



